
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
309 
306 

30 
717 

6 
541 
146 
285 
739 

58 
136 
518 
104 
696 
162 

69 
44 
25 

550 
221 

70 
616 
277 

46 
185 
157 
842 
525 
590 
768 
521 

577 

Name 
Santeri Oinonen 
Jonni Hujala 
Tiitus Räikkönen 
Miko Mannila 
Teemu Makkonen 
Jarno Tyllinen 
Anton Agge 
Markus Ritvanen 
Jesse Katainen 
Antti Palmgren 
Ville Ritola 
Robert Fogde 
Nestori Söderberg 
Justus Nikkilä 
jani Lähteenmäki 
Robi Tikkanen 
Toni Nieminen 
Otto Kumpulainen 
Santeri Kivimäki 
Aapo Hakkarainen 
Petteri Lähteenmaa 
Valtteri Karjalainen 
Jere Pahkamäki 
Juho Simola 
Julius Salmi 
Juhani Kauppinen 
Samu Aronen 
Samu Bärholm 
Jasper Rantala 
Markus Mensakov 
Mauno Keskikallio 

Viktor Leppälä 

Team 
East MX 
T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

S i l v e  S u p p o r t  T e a m  

T E A M  R X  M O T O  

T E A M  R X  M O T O  

M X  N y b e r g  
T e a m  Y k k ö s - M P  

S E -Team  
T E A M  B I K E W O R L D  

M xn yb er g  

East MX 

Kerho 
VMK 
OriMK 
EMK 
KarkMK 
LoSMK 
KarMK 
PMK 
K-SMK 
KarMK 
HlMK 
PMK 
BDR 
LoSMK 
MieMK 
VMK 
SiMK 
KeMS 
SiiVe 
JaMoKe/UA 
SjMK 
RiMPKK 
OriMK 
HMK 
TMK 
LoSMK 
TamMC 
SiMK 
PMK 
VRT 
IMK 
HMK 

HMK 

Brand 
GasGas 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
Stark 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Honda 
KTM 

KTM 

Total Tm 
21:22.361 
21:40.056 
22:35.212 
22:42.430 
23:01.742 
23:11.899 
23:25.001 
23:28.839 
21:38.982 
22:26.389 
22:44.905 
22:45.775 
22:49.976 
22:55.013 
22:57.622 
23:06.679 
23:22.572 
23:52.836 
24:00.007 
24:12.745 
21:29.474 
21:32.302 
21:38.837 
21:42.936 
22:41.984 
23:11.039 
21:41.051 
21:57.477 
12:44.939 

21:25.078 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
4 

9 

Avg. Speed 
37,899 
37,383 
35,862 
35,672 
35,173 
34,916 
34,591 
34,496 
33,257 
32,086 
31,651 
31,630 
31,533 
31,418 
31,358 
31,154 
30,801 
30,150 
30,000 
29,737 
29,314 
29,250 
29,103 
29,011 
27,754 
27,174 
24,903 
20,494 
28,238 

- 
- 

37,819 

Points 
250 
249 
248 
247 
246 
245 
244 
243 
200 
242 
199 
241 
240 
239 
238 
237 
198 
197 
196 
236 
195 
194 
193 
192 
191 
190 
189 
235 
188 
187 
234 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.695 

Avg. Speed 

37,899 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.832 

Best Speed 

42,576 

Best Lap by 

309 - Santeri Oinonen 

 

Printed: 30.8.2025 17.10.15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:TomMi Salminen 

Race Director: Mikko Korpela 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML MX-Liiga Finaali Miehikkälä 2025 
MX TOP250 Open A B 

MX TOP250  B Heat 2 

Race (16:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:30:43 

Pulakorpi  Miehikkälä 1,500 km 

30.8.2025 16:00 


